10. Canalis Romanus Marathon ( V: Billiger Wald-Kallmuth-Billiger Wald)_Ergebnisse_16.04.2022_42,2 Km

Name
Reddert
Risch
Steckel
Ulmschneider

Vorname
Anja
Joachim
Manfred
Klaus-Peter

Jahrgang
1975

1955
1955
1962

Geschlecht Nation
w GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
100 MC/ TSC
100 Marathon Club
100 MC/ TSC
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
06:44:35
07:06:01
07:06:01
06:24:23



